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Lisa Barzaghi - (1314657) - Bolton SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.97 599 H 09/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

29.24 583 F 29/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Bolton Metro 1

29.25 582 F 26/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Bolton Metro 1

29.25 582 F 09/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

29.26 582 F 04/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Bolton Metro 1

29.33 577 H 11/02/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

29.33 577 F 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

29.47 569 F 11/02/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

29.52 566 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

29.56 564 H 04/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Bolton Metro 1

29.56 564 H 11/05/24 ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

29.65 559 F 04/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

29.69 557 H 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

29.84 548 H 26/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Bolton Metro 1

29.93 543 H 03/04/22 Derventio eXcel April Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

29.95 542 H 04/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

29.99 540 H 29/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Bolton Metro 1

30.11 534 H 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

30.17 530 F 26/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

30.19 529 F 25/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Bolton Metro 1

30.47 515 H 19/12/21 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021 John Charles Bolton Metro 3

30.88 495 H 25/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Bolton Metro 1

30.97 490 H 26/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

31.04 487 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

31.11 484 F 26/01/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

31.42 470 H 24/03/19 Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019 Liverpool Bolton Metro 1

31.80 453 H 26/01/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Bolton Metro 1
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31.80 453 H 26/01/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

32.20 436 F 27/05/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

32.61 420 H 27/05/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

33.81 377 F 28/01/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

34.26 362 H 28/01/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.56 564 H 11/05/24 ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

29.33 577 F 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

29.69 557 H 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

29.25 582 F 09/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

28.97 599 H 09/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

29.47 569 F 11/02/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

29.33 577 H 11/02/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

29.25 582 F 26/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Bolton Metro 1

29.84 548 H 26/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Bolton Metro 1

29.26 582 F 04/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Bolton Metro 1

29.56 564 H 04/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Bolton Metro 1

30.11 534 H 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

29.52 566 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

29.93 543 H 03/04/22 Derventio eXcel April Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

29.24 583 F 29/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Bolton Metro 1

29.99 540 H 29/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Bolton Metro 1

30.47 515 H 19/12/21 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021 John Charles Bolton Metro 3

30.19 529 F 25/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Bolton Metro 1

30.88 495 H 25/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Bolton Metro 1

29.65 559 F 04/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

29.95 542 H 04/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

30.17 530 F 26/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

30.97 490 H 26/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

31.04 487 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

31.42 470 H 24/03/19 Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019 Liverpool Bolton Metro 1

31.11 484 F 26/01/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

31.80 453 H 26/01/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

32.20 436 F 27/05/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

32.61 420 H 27/05/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

33.81 377 F 28/01/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

34.26 362 H 28/01/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1
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